02-10-2005

2/7/05 Atty Ref/Docket No.: 740.004US2

102938974

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Advanced Research and Technology Institute, Inc.	Name: Indiana University Research and Technology Corporation
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? []Yes [X]No	Street Address: 351 West 10th Street
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: <u>Indianapolis</u> State: <u>IN</u> Zip: <u>46202</u>
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: 09-29-2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? []Yes [X]No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	FINANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,500,652
Additional numbers attached? []Yes [X]No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Janet E. Embretson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>40.00</u>
Address: Schwegman, Lundberg, Woessner & Kluth, P.A. P.O. Box 2938 Minneapolis, MN 55402	[]Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Please charge any additional fees or credit any over payments to our Deposit account number:19-0743
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Janet E. Embretson/Reg. No. 39,665 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet: 1	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 109/2005 ECOOPER 00000155 190743 6500652	

PATENT REEL: 016226 FRAME: 0990

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

of

ADVANCED RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, INC.

I, TODD ROKITA, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Articles of Amendment of the above Non-Profit Domestic Corporation have been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Nonprofit Corporation Act of 1991.

The name following said transaction will be:

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Wednesday, September 29, 2004.



RECORDED: 02/07/2005

In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, September 29, 2004.

Cost Copile

TODD ROKITA, SECRETARY OF STATE

1996060638/2004093026509

PATENT REEL: 016226 FRAME: 0991